
SMG Physicians, Some Multilingual, Accepting New Pts 

Arabic 
• Haido, Susan

• Matar, Chaimaa 

• Nahhas, Tony 

• Younan, Jonathan 


Assyrian 
• Daniel, Irina

• Haido, Susan

• Younan, Jonathan


French 
• Maloul, Kathleen


German 
• Hutz, Erika (Geriatrics)


Hindi 
• Akhtar, Noorain 

• Cheema, Adeela (Geriatrics)

• Khan, Ruheena


Korean 
• Ahn, Chi Yung 

• Hasler, Jenny Koo (Peds)

• Lim, Peter


Malayalam 
• Korah, Veena


Polish 
• Aleksandrova, Iryna

• Barilyak, Oksana

• Britska, Solomiya

• Kulik-Carlos, Anna


Punjabi 
• Cheema, Adeela (Geriatrics)


Russian 
• Aleksandrova, Iryna

• Barilyak, Oksana

• Daniel, Irina


Spanish 
• Akhtar, Noorain

• Hasler, Jenny Koo (Peds)

• Maloul, Kathleen

• Shannon, Kristin

• Souza, Jacqueline (Peds)


Ukrainian 
• Aleksandrova, Iryna

• Barilyak, Oksana

• Britska, Solomiya

• Terleckyj, Oleh


Urdu 
• Akhtar, Noorain

• Cheema, Adeela (Geriatrics)

• Khan, Ruheena


Vietnamese 
• Dang, Quoc (Tommy)

• Le, Sean A. 


Swedish Hospital 
- Ahn, Chi Yung

- Aleksandrova, Iryna

- Cheema, Adeela 

- Chen, Justin

- Haido, Susan

- Hasler, Jenny Koo (Peds)

- Korah, Veena

- Matar, Chaimaa

- Patel, Parav (Peds)

- Souza, Jacqueline (Peds)

- Stiasny, David (Peds)

- Terleckyj, Oleh

- Thomulka, Jonathan 

- Younan, Jonathan


SMG Mayfair 
4753 N Elston Ave 
- Ahn, Chi Yung

- Barilyak, Oksana

- Britska, Solomiya

- Kulik-Carlos, Anna

- Lim, Peter


SMG Uptown                                          
5060 N. Broadway 
- Cheema, Adeela (Geriatrics)

- Dang, Quoc (Tommy)

- Hutz, Erika (Geriatrics)

- Le, Sean A.

- Mitchell, Alexandra

- Shannon, Kristin


SMG Touhy 
6450 Touhy Ave, Niles 
- Akhtar, Noorain

- Daniel, Irina

- Khan, Ruheena

- Maloul, Kathleen

- Nahhas, Tony

- Schumacher, Thomas


The Clark                                                       
5346 N Clark St. 
- Ali, Sylveena

- LeuVoy, Emily

- Saunders, Tyler

- Shannon, Kristin

- Stojak, Brian


